COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY

Diploma Course in Geoinformatics 1% Semester Examinations, 2024

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Examination Centre: Cooch Behar College

Subject Name

08.06.2024 “
11.06.2024 “
12.06.2024 n
13.06.2024 “
14.06.2024 n

Basics of Computer
Application (Theory)

07.06.2024

11:00 A.M-01:00P.M

Basics of Remote Sensing

(Theory) 11:00 A.M-01:00P.M

Basies of Geographic
Infermation System (Theory)

11:00 A.M-01:00P.M

Basies of Computer

Application (Practical) 11:00 A.M-03:00P.M at Coochbehar College

Basies of Remote Sensing

(Practical) 11:00 A.M-03:00P.M at Coochbehar College

Basics of Geographic
Information System
(Practical)

11:00 A.M-03:00P.M at Coochbehar College

Project Work & Seminar 11:00 A.M onwards at Coochbehar College
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(DR. ABHIJEET DEB)
Controller of Examination

Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University
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