

COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY

Diploma Course in Geoinformatics 1st Semester Examinations, 2024

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Examination Centre: Cooch Behar College

Date	Paper Code	Subject Name	Examination Time
07.06.2024	GIFT1	Basics of Computer Application (Theory)	11:00 A.M-01:00P.M
08.06.2024	GIFT2	Basics of Remote Sensing (Theory)	11:00 A.M-01:00P.M
10.06.2024	GIFT3	Basics of Geographic Information System (Theory)	11:00 A.M-01:00P.M
11.06.2024	GIFP1	Basics of Computer Application (Practical)	11:00 A.M-03:00P.M at Coochbehar College
12.06.2024	GIFP2	Basics of Remote Sensing (Practical)	11:00 A.M-03:00P.M at Coochbehar College
13.06.2024	GIFP3	Basics of Geographic Information System (Practical)	11:00 A.M-03:00P.M at Coochbehar College
14.06.2024	GIFP4	, Project Work & Seminar	11:00 A.M onwards at Coochbehar College

(DR. ABHIJEET DEB)
Controller of Examination
Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University